September

Friday, Sept. 9"
Saturday, Sept. 10"
Tuesday, Sept. 20"
Friday, Sept 23"
Thursday, Sept.29"™
October

Tuesday, Oct. 4"
Friday, Oct. 14"
Tuesday, Oct. 25"
November

Thurs. Nov. 3", Sat. Nov. 5
Tuesday, Nov. 1*
December
Saturday, Dec. 3"
Tuesday, Dec. 6™
Thursday, Dec. 15™
Monday, Dec.19"
Thursday, Dec. 22™

January

Tuesday, Jan. 5™
Tuesday, Jan. 12"
Tuesday, Jan. 17"
Tuesday, Jan. 24"
February

Tuesday, Feb. 7%
Tues. Mar 14", Fri. Mar 17"
March

Wednesday, Mar. 1*
Monday, Mar. 6
Wednesday, Mar. 8"
April

TBD

May

Wednesday, May 17
Monday, May 29"
June

Thursday, June 1°
Saturday, June 3™

CB= Concert Band

(1.0)

JHS Concert Band Calendar for 2016-2017

PB, Football

MB, Heimatfest Parade

PB, Volleyball

PB & MB, Football (Homecoming)
PB, Volleyball

PB, Volleyball
PB, Football
PB, Football (Play-offs, TBA)

PB, Girls VB (Subsection Tournament, TBA)
CB: Fall Concert

Jordan Dazzle Parade (Brass & Perc +WW?)
PB, Boys BB

PB, Girls BB

CB: Christmas Concert

PB, Boys BB (Alumni Night)

PB, Boys BB
PB, Girls BB
PB, Boys BB
PB, Boys BB

PB, Girls BB
PB, Boys BB (Sub Section & Section, TBA)

PB, Girls BB (Sub-Section, TBA)
CB: Midwinter Concert
CB: Large Group Band Contest @ LSHS

CB: Solo/Ensemble Contest

CB: May Concert
MB: Memorial Day Performance & Parade

CB: Performance @ Huber Park (Shakopee)
CB: Commencement (Graduation)

MB= Marching Band

All times are report times unless otherwise noted. Please report to the band room.
Pep Band games in Italics are potential games and will be announced prior to listed date if they occur.

August 29,2016

6:15pm
11:00am (Start)
6:15pm
6:00pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
TBD***

TBD***
7:00pm (Start)

6:00pm (Start)
6:45pm
6:45pm
7:00pm (Start)
6:45pm

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm

5:15pm
TBD***

TBD***
7:00pm (Start)
During School

During School

7:00pm (Start)
8:45am - Noon

TBD
8:00pm

PB= Pep Band



